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ROLL

2201254899
2201426909
2401002659
2401007485
2401008681
2401010358
2401011787
2401013601
2401014561
2401015843
2401018072
2401021116
2401024253
2401025772
2401025829
2401028391
2401030443
2401032611
2401034448
2401036081
2401036318
2401037477
2401037856
2401040375
2401041270
2401041367
2401041823
2401042483
2401043194
2401044069
2401045324
2401045544
2401048765
2401049200
2401050946
2401052850
2401054939
2401055051
2401055580
2401055698
2401058057
2401059026
2401500415
2401501283
2401501597
2401501841
2401502106
2407000204
2407000277
2407000284

COMBINED HIGHER SECONDARY LEVEL

NAME

SONAM GAUR

REETA DEVI
DEEPSHIKHA GAUTAM
SITA AJMERA

ANJU KUMARI MEENA
POOJA KUMARI

PUJA SANGLA

KUSUM

DIMPAL KUMARI KHATIK

NAGMA KHAN
NAMITA AGARWAL
SHAILY SHARMA
SAJJANA MEGHWAL
POOJA KASHI
KANIKA KUMAWAT
SONU BHATI
DIVYA BATIRWA
SHWETA MATHUR
TILKA RAWAT
REKHA DEVI NAINWAL
KARISHMA BAJAJ
PRIYANKA VAISHNAV
URVASHI SOGANI
BINDU RATHORE
DEEKSHA JAIN
AMISHA SHARMA
SAPNA PANWAR
SONU

NEHA

JYOTI PALASIA
SUMAN NAINPURIA
SUMAN CHOUDHARY
MEENU

NIRMLA JUNWAL
LEENA SARAVATA
DIVYA YOGI
KANTA PARIHAR
YASHODA
NIHARIKA MATHUR
SANU

YOGEETA BANODHA
REKHA BHATI
ANTIMA DADHICH
KIRAN MAURYA
PRASHANSA VERMA
POONAM KHORWAL
KOMAL SHARMA
MAHAVEER SUMAN
SUDHEER SHARMA
NEERAJ SHARMA

CAT1 CAT2 CAT3

oo oo kPO OO P ORFRPFOODORRPEPRPOREPRPRPOODLOVOOROOFOOTORFOOORFE OOWWOUERENOODDNWOWERE WO

(1042) EXAMINATION,2015
MARKS OF THE CANDIDATES IN (ROLLNO ORDER)

TOTAL
99.50
14.50
32.25
21.25
39.00
35.25
23.00
41.25
25.00
29.50
60.00
73.50
14.50
23.75
24.25
36.00
39.50
27.00
70.50
33.75
58.75
29.25
52.00
39.50
69.00
25.25
23.75
27.00
77.00
30.25
55.25
48.75
30.75
49.75
49.25
53.75
10.00
22.75
49.75
27.25
36.00
77.25
46.00
37.50
58.25
23.50
41.75
24.50
44.00
49.75

(RE-EXAM)
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Record#
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
ol
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
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ROLL

2407001339
2407001558
2407001724
2407003188
2407004339
2407004847
2407005172
2407006511
2407006668
2407008704
2407009015
2407010343
2407010369
2407010431
2407010637
2407011354
2407012212
2407012644
2407012676
2407013948
2407015491
2407015739
2407016594
2407021614
2407022369
2407022697
2407022742
2407023106
2407023762
2407024449
2407024976
2407027304
2407029453
2407030707
2407032180
2407032812
2407034576
2407034597
2407034789
2407036695
2407036781
2407036913
2407037850
2407038181
2407038311
2407041135
2407041363
2407042182
2407043209
2407043834

COMBINED HIGHER SECONDARY LEVEL
MARKS OF THE CANDIDATES IN

NAME

ANIL KUMAR

MURARI LAL BAIRWA
MAHENDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL
BHUPENDRA ARWAL
MADAN MOHAN

GIRIRAJ NAGAR
MAHESH KUMAR

VISHNU SHANKAR
CHOTHMAL MEENA
JITENDRA SUMAN
RAMESH SINGH

SONU NAMDEV

LAKHAN SINGH
RAVINDRA JATAV
MUKESH KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR NAGAR
YOGESH KUMAR NAGAR
CHETAN PRAJAPATI
RAVI GAUTAM
GAJENDRA KUMAR NAGAR
YATENDRA TAWANIA
RINKU KUMAR

SUNIL GOSWAMI

SONU BULANT

RAMESH YADAV

MAHESH KUMAR

WASIM AKARAM

MUKESH KUMAR LODHA
SURESH KUMAR SEN
VINOD NAGAR

HANUMAN GUJAR

RAGHU NANDAN GOCHER
JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA
KULDEEP RATHORE
UMESH PANCHAL
NARAYAN SHARMA
ABHISHEK NAGAR

AMIT KUMAR

SONU KUMAR NAGAR
ROHIT NAGAR
MAHENDRA KUMAR
YATENDRA SINGH
BHARAT KUMAR PANKAJ
NEERAJ OJHA

GAGAN SINGH SUMAN
LOKESH KUMAR
RAMESHWAR DAYAL NAGAR
RAVI KANT MEGHWAL
DINESH KUMAR PRAJAPATT
RAKESH MEENA

CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
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(10+2)

EXAMINATION, 2015
(ROLLNO ORDER)

TOTAL

44

19

95

29

57
71

26

20

27

59.
40.
89.
32.
99.
74.
83.
14.
123.
28.
.25
27.
.25

40

66

.75
80.
.25
30.
15.
49.
.25
23.
26.
65.
54.
53.
.25
22.
66.
66.
.25
.00
62.
79.
42.

00

25
50
75

50
75
75
00
50

75
75
50

00
50
25

.25
54.
99.
36.
.25

2.
46.
19.
40.
37.
67.
44,
24.
35.
95.
.25

00
75
25

50
75
75
00
00
50
00
00
25
00

00
50
75
00
25
75
50
50
75
50

50

(RE-EXAM)
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Record#
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
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ROLL

2407044368
2407044933
2407045751
2407048624
2407051232
2407052131
2407052176
2407053184
2407054430
2407055415
2407055494
2407055786
2407055792
2407056993
2407057491
2407057668
2407057813
2407058269
2407059196
2407059504
2407059872
2407060698
2407061270
24070601314
2407061363
2407062204
2407062335
2407062568
2407062574
2407062627
2407062937
2407063214
2407063266
2407064994
2407065450
2407065559
2407066007
2407066045
2407066066
2407066307
2407066356
2407500052
2407500088
2407500116
2407500611
2407502201
2407502261
2407502789

COMBINED HIGHER SECONDARY LEVEL
MARKS OF THE CANDIDATES IN

NAME

YASHWANT SHAKAYWAL
MANSHARAM MEENA
DEEPAK MEENA

SUNIL VERMA

PARMANAD MEENA
PRADEEP MEENA
SOURABH SINGH MEENA
MANEESH KUMAR MEENA
HEMANT NAGAR

RAJESH KUMAR SUMAN
NANURAM

NARENDRA KUMAR AHEER
ASHOK KUMAR AHEER
RAM NIWAS

AKASH MEENA
ROOPSINGH GURJAR
MUKESH KUMAR GOCHER
KAMAL KUMAR

YAGYRAJ CHAVARA
DHIRENDRA PRATAP MEENA
JASVANT SINGH MEENA
RAKESH GURJAR
KANHATYA LAL MEENA
GAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA
PAWAN KUMAR MEENA
SHIV NARAYAN

SUJAN NAGAR

LALIT JANGID
JITENDRA MEENA
MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA
AAKASH CHANDWANI
PARMESHWAR CHOUHAN
GOVIND KUMAR

DURGA SINGH SOLANKI
RAHUL MEENA

RAJESH MEENA

KAPIL GAUTAM

HEMANT KUMAR NAGAR
MAHAVR

VIRENDRA YADAV
DEEPESH KUMAR SAMARIA
VINDO KUMAR

RAMESH CHAND

SURESH KUMAR MEENA
DHOLU LAL MEENA
NEERAJ KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR MEENA
RAKESH MEGHWAL

CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
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(10+2)

EXAMINATION, 2015
(ROLLNO ORDER)

TOTAL

10.
44 .
59.
34.
45.
41.
63.
29.
61.
41.
36.
.25
22.
59.
32.
29.
36.
.25
.25
73.
37.
31.
.25
39.
48.
28.
35.
66.
43.
42.
51.
39.
25.
20.
36.
74.
43.
.25

52

21
53

58

79

37.
.25
63.
41.
.25
50.
38.
39.
16.
37.

46

55

75
00
50
25
75
75
00
00
00
50
25

50
25
00
75
50

00
75
75

00
00
75
50
25
00
75
75
00
50
00
75
75
75

00

00
75

50
00
75
50
50

(RE-EXAM)
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